
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

018 

2 

88 

7A 

09 

98 

37A 

07 

99 

24 

7 

54 

29 

14 

51 

89 

28 

34 

98A 

37 

80 

551 

56 

Name 

Wayne Jackson 

Travis Engen 

Nathan Byrd 

Bob Neapole 

Adam Lindemann 

James Farley 

Ben Sinnott 

Jacek Mucha 

Amandeep Pothani 

Lee Brahin 

Ralph La Macchia 

Dominick Incantalupo 

Benjamin Myers 

John Thompson 

Andrew Myers 

John F Boxhorn 

Curt Leaverton 

Glenn Bryant 

William Deary 

Tomas LaCosta 

Jim Kelleher 

Craig Bennett 

Paul Read 

Class 

11GTP2 

11GTP2 

9BOSS 

11GTP2 

11GTP2 

7U2 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

9F3 

9F3 

11GTP3 

11GTP2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

11GTP3 

5aHS2 

9FB 

11GTP2 

11GTP3 

Best Tm 

1:57.816 

2:03.002 

2:05.153 

2:06.691 

2:07.255 

2:08.509 

2:09.109 

2:09.531 

2:11.233 

2:11.705 

2:13.279 

2:13.478 

2:15.603 

2:16.510 

2:17.636 

2:18.765 

2:19.342 

2:22.682 

2:29.431 

2:30.337 

2:34.209 

2nd Best 

1:58.304 

2:03.174 

2:05.759 

2:08.957 

2:10.224 

2:08.846 

2:10.307 

2:10.636 

2:12.464 

2:12.209 

2:13.450 

2:13.977 

2:16.901 

2:16.769 

2:19.093 

2:18.875 

2:20.521 

2:23.130 

2:29.484 

2:31.716 

3:03.074 

Year 

2009 

2005 

2017 

2013 

2014 

1978 

2010 

2006 

2015 

1996 

2008 

2013 

2001 

1990 

1996 

2010 

2004 

1988 

1990 

1978 

1980 

2012 

2017 

Make/Model 

Oreca FLM-09 

Audi R8 LMP 

AF 01 

Riley BWM DP 

Coyote Corvette 

Lola 298 

Elan DP02 

Swift JMS 016 CP 

JDR F1000 

Ralt RT-41 

Mazda Elan DPO2 

Oreca FLM 9 

Carbir CS2 

Lola 90/90 

Carbir CS2 

Carbir CS2 

Carbir CS2.8 

Lola T88/90 

Shelby Can Am 

Lola T492 

March 80A/79 aero 

Honda HDP 

Wolf GB08 SM 

Color 

Black/White/Green 

Silver/Red 

Black/Red 

White/Red 

Blue 

Green 

Black/Yellow 

Black/Yellow 

Red/White/Black 

White 

Black/Red 

White/Blue/Orange 

Silver/Blue 

Orange 

Blue 

Green/Black 

Red 

White 

Silver 

Red 

Yellow 

Black 

Black 

Hometown 

Elliott City MD 

Weston CT 

Greenwood IN 

Jupiter FL 

New York NY 

Dearborn MI 

Annapolis MD 

Highland Beach FL 

Memphis TN 

Philadelphia PA 

Milwaukee WI 

Oldwick NJ 

Naples FL 

Doylestown PA 

Naples FL 

Mukwonago WI 

Urbandale IA 

Ancaster ON 

Jackson MI 

Gladstone NJ 

Sugar Land TX 

Milford MI 

Boerne TX 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

No transponder detected, not timed : #56 & #551  

Printed: 2/24/2023 5:14:54 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Sebring SpeedTour 

Group  5a 7 9 11 

Group  5a 7 9 11 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 16:50:32 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

2/24/2023 16:50 


